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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:6603
ANSWERED ON:06.05.2010
INCOME EARNED BY RAILWAYS
Swamygowda Shri N Cheluvaraya Swamy 

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether there is any link between the incomes earned by the railway zones and the expenditure incurred thereon; and 

(b) the details of the income earned by each zone and the expenditure incurred thereon under Tenth Five Year Plan and the Eleventh
Plan as on date?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K.H. MUNIYAPPA) 

(a): No, Madam. 

(b): A statement is attached. 
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